
 

 TRIDENT TECHNICAL COLLEGE 

 P.O. Box 118067 

 Charleston, S.C. 29423 

 (843) 574-6232 

 

 NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT AWARD 

 

 

POSTING DATE: Nov. 18, 2020 

 

SOLICITATION: 102920-985-50305-11/16/20 

 

DESCRIPTION: Provide Dry Erase Wallcovering for TTC 

      

ISSUE DATE: 11/04/20 

 

OPENING DATE: 11/16/20 

 

IS AWARDED TO: Specified Solutions 

                                118 Renaissance Circle 

                                Mauldin, SC 29662  

                                 

EVALUATED AMOUNT: $29,740.00 

 

CONTRACT NUMBER: 0050305 

 

   

Bidder’s right to protest as listed in section 11-35-4210 in the South Carolina Consolidated Procurement 

Code does not apply to this award. Total potential value less than $50,000.00.  

 

 

Robert E Tyner 

 

Procurement Specialist 
 
REV: 10/02/06 


